Digital Phosphor Oscilloscopes
TDS3000C Series Datasheet
The TDS3000C Series provides you with the performance you need at a
price you can afford. Bandwidths range from 100 MHz to 500 MHz, with up
to 5 GS/s sample rates for accurate representation of your signal.
Key performance specifications
100 MHz, 300 MHz, and 500 MHz bandwidth models
2 or 4 analog channel models

Australian EMC framework
Safety UL61010B-1, CSA1010.1, IEC61010-1, EN61010-1
Ordering information
TDS3000C family
TDS3012C 100 MHz, 2 channels, 1.25 GS/s
TDS3014C 100 MHz, 4 channels, 1.25 GS/s
TDS3032C 300 MHz, 2 channels, 2.5 GS/s
TDS3034C 300 MHz, 4 channels, 2.5 GS/s
TDS3052C 500 MHz, 2 channels, 5 GS/s
TDS3054C 500 MHz, 4 channels, 5 GS/s
Please specify a language option and a power plug option from the lists that follow.
Datasheet
8   www.tek.com
Standard accessories